—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Director of Finance & IT

Dep Director of Finance & IT
Accountant

Account Technician

Account Clerk

Staff Assistant ||

Senior Information Technician
Staff Assistant |

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Staff Assistant |

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rancho Palos Verdes

Rancho Palos Verdes

Department

Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech
Finance & Info Tech

Finance & Info Tech

Total Wages

$157,103
$108,967
$62,577
$60,420
$53,274
$39,189
$36,410
$21,605
$18,241
$17,365
$1,770



