	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Finance & IT		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$157,103
2.	Dep Director of Finance & IT		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$108,967
3.	Accountant		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$62,577
4.	Account Technician		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$60,420
5.	Account Clerk		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$53,274
6.	Staff Assistant II		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$39,189
7.	Senior Information Technician		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$36,410
8.	Staff Assistant I		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$21,605
9.	Senior Accountant		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$18,241
10.	Senior Accountant		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$17,365
11.	Staff Assistant I		Rancho Palos Verdes	Finance & Info Tech	\$1,770